INSTALLATEURVERZEICHNIS WASSER
der Stadtwerke Velbert GmbH

Betrieb
Busch GmbH
Martin Danielec

Georg Gonsior

Hendgen GmbH & Co. KG
HSG Sanitdr Heizung Gore-

woda
Michael Kolb

Klaus Kuhlendahl

Karl-Heinz Lommel

Michael Oeffling GmbH

Peter Patzold GmbH
J.-A. Pascual-Alvarez
Daniel Poerschke
Frank Reichel
Thomas Roth
Stefan Schnug
Sani-Pro UG

Strae

Langenberger Stral3e 162
Dompfaffenweg 10
StahlstraRe 5a

GriUnheide 81-85
Bastersteichstralle 10

Hulsenbusch 1

Nierenhofer StraRe 105

Langenhorster Stal3e 24 a

GoebenstraBe 54

Am Putschenholz 33 a
Nierenhofer StraBe 105
Zur Spieleick 6
SchulstraRe 2
UhlandstralRe 36
BirkenstraBe 73

SchloBstraBe 67/69

Ingo Soltek GmbH & Co. KG | An der Lantert 7

Wittpoth Markus
Wolfrath GmbH
EHS-Ziebart

Hilmar Karaus

Elbers GmbH

Gogol GmbH
Heribert Hager GmbH
Home-tec

Oliver Helbig

Rolf Kriger

Bernd Meyer GmbH

de la Motte

Carsten Haider
Berthold Hesse GmbH
AirHeiSa Arnold Polzin
Gennadij Miller
Schorn Michael

Uwe Schulze

von Felbert GmbH

CranachstraRRe 44
Am Brangenberg 66
SieperstralBe 9

Moltkeplatz 7

NeustraRe 29
NeustraRe 17
Krumbeckstral3e 6
NeustrafRe 103

An der Maikammer 24
Gustavstrale 5
RoonstralBe 4

Dillenberger Weg 99

Gutsweg 4

Vogteier Strae 15
Huser StraRRe 77
Zum Heinenberg 15
Hopscheider Weg 30
Huser Stral3e 28

Kamperstral3e 34-36

PLZ
42551
42551
42551
42549

42549

42549
42551
42551
42551
42551
42551
42551
42551
42549
42549
42551
42551
42549
42551
42551
42551

42553
42553
42553
42553
42553
42553
42553
42553

42555
42555
42555
42555
42555
42555

42555

Ort

Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte

Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte

Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte
Velbert-Mitte

Velbert-Mitte

Velbert-Neviges
Velbert-Neviges
Velbert-Neviges
Velbert-Neviges
Velbert-Neviges
Velbert-Neviges
Velbert-Neviges

Velbert-Neviges

Velbert-Langenberg
Velbert-Langenberg
Velbert-Langenberg
Velbert-Langenberg
Velbert-Langenberg
Velbert-Langenberg

Velbert-Langenberg

Stadtwerke Velbert

Telefon
02051/ 6 49 69
0172 / 6087100
02051/80 2350
02051/ 8 05 60

0171/ 5463820

0175 / 2369830
02051/ 25 43 43
02051/ 215 24
02051/ 8 4154
02051/ 25 09 47
0160 / 94 43 29 95
02051/ 9481100
02051/314174
02051/ 80 26 46
02051/ 25 29 58
02051/309 7992
02051/ 254703
02051/ 8009387
02051/21373
02051/ 255393
0175 / 3439991

02053/ 89 51
02053/ 96 90 37
02053/7478
0176 / 62861825
02053/ 2314
02053 /41298
0162 / 9386206
02053 /22 88

02052 /16 86
02052/33 40
02052 / 4092326

02052 / 8169966
02052 /4 09 39 27

02052 /9510

Fax

02051/ 3183 26

02051/ 6 68 86

02051/22023
02051/ 8 49 59
02051/ 25 09 47

02051/314176
02051/ 80 26 45
02051/ 25 29 68

02051/ 255619

02051/ 2557 99

02053/8504
02053/ 96 90 38
020537420375

02053/ 42 05 56

02052 / 823 66
02052 /80978
02052 / 4092327
0171/ 4549642

0170 / 3591100

02052 /951120




